HINESVILLE

GEORGIA

Trade Name

HINESVILLE LIQOUR WAREHOUSE 454 W GENERAL SCREVEN

RHYTHM OF MY BRUSH

PARADISE BEAUTY SUPPLY 2

FAYE-O-RITE GUY LLC

MAJORFLO MEDICAL
TRANSPORTATION LLC

REED MOBILE GARAGE

24 SEVEN FAMILY FITNESS AND
TANNING

INNOVARIS SOLUTIONS LLC

HINESVILLE

500 WHISPER LN HINESVILLE

853 ELMA G MILES PKWY, STE HINESVILLE

525 WELLINGTON WAY HINESVILLE

634 AIRPORT RD, 46 HINESVILLE

401 GRAYSON AVE HINESVILLE

1112 W OGLETHORPE HWY, HINESVILLE

607 AZALEA ST HINESVILLE

Phone

203-810-0102

912-532-9392

770-688-6427

904-235-0083
912-432-5873

904-219-6435
609-456-8737

404-552-5444

Monthly Business License Listing

From: 05/01/2025
To: 05/31/2025

Nature of Business

445310 - LIQUOR STORE - VALID
ONLY WITH A STATE LICENSE

236118 - HOME REPAIR &
PAINTING

446120 - BEAUTY SUPPLY STORE

561720 - JANITORIAL SERVICES

485999 - NONEMERGENCY
MEDICAL TRANSPORTATION

811111 - MOBILE CAR REPAIRS
713940 - FITNESS CENTER

454111 - ONLINE APPAREL

6/2/2025
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