



# Monthly Business License Listing

May

From: 05/01/2025

To: 05/31/2025

Trade Name	BL Address	City	State	ZipCode	Phone	Nature of Business
HINESVILLE LIQUOR WAREHOUSE	454 W GENERAL SCREVEN WAY, D	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	203-810-0102	445310 - LIQUOR STORE - VALID ONLY WITH A STATE LICENSE
RHYTHM OF MY BRUSH	500 WHISPER LN	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-532-9392	236118 - HOME REPAIR & PAINTING
PARADISE BEAUTY SUPPLY 2	853 ELMA G MILES PKWY, STE B	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	770-688-6427	446120 - BEAUTY SUPPLY STORE
FAYE-O-RITE GUY LLC	525 WELLINGTON WAY	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	904-235-0083	561720 - JANITORIAL SERVICES
MAJORFLO MEDICAL TRANSPORTATION LLC	634 AIRPORT RD, 46	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-432-5873	485999 - NONEMERGENCY MEDICAL TRANSPORTATION
REED MOBILE GARAGE	401 GRAYSON AVE	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	904-219-6435	811111 - MOBILE CAR REPAIRS
24 SEVEN FAMILY FITNESS AND TANNING	1112 W OGLETHORPE HWY, UNIT B	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	609-456-8737	713940 - FITNESS CENTER
INNOVARIS SOLUTIONS LLC	607 AZALEA ST	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	404-552-5444	454111 - ONLINE APPAREL